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Brent Williams, CEO of CDH, says:

“Africa is a market of extraordinary potential, 
and being recognised for our contribution to its 
most significant deals reinforces our position as 
a trusted advisor and key player in the region’s 
growth story. It reflects not only the quality of 
our work but also our deep understanding of 
complex markets, our ability to deliver strategic 
value, and our commitment to excellence.” 

Mashudu Mphafudi, Head of the Banking, 
Finance & Projects team, agrees:

“These accolades place us among the 
leading players shaping the continent’s 
business landscape and affirm the trust that 
our clients and partners place in us. We 
are proud to be part of transactions that 
drive progress and create lasting impact. 
Our thanks go to our clients as we look 
forward to continuing to support them as 
they break new ground and lead the way 
in shaping the future of the continent.”

Legal Adviser to the Bookrunner/JLMS on 
the City of Cape Town R3,5 billion term loan:

•	 Our Banking, Finance & Projects team, 
together with our Public Law team, assisted 
Nedbank Limited, acting through its Nedbank 
Corporate and Investment Banking division, 
in the successful closing of a R3,5 billion 
loan facility provided by Nedbank to the 
City of Cape Town. The City of Cape Town 
is using the funds for its infrastructure 
development plans. 

•	 Our market-leading team consisted of Deputy 
Head of our Banking, Finance & Projects 
practice, Johan de Lange; Directors Jackwell 
Ferris, Dr Adnaan Kariem, and Imraan 
Abdullah; and Senior Associate Kelo Seleka.

•	 Power Finance Deal of the Year for our role 
as Legal Adviser to Issuer on the AMEA Power 
R2,09 billion financing of a 120MW solar 
photovoltaic project.

CDH is delighted to advise that our Banking, Finance & Projects team has won two awards at the 
Global Banking & Markets Awards 2025 (formerly the Bonds, Loans & ESG Capital Markets Awards). 

Brent Williams
Chief Executive Officer 

Mashudu Mphafudi
Practice Head & Director: 
Banking, Finance & Projects

https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/people/brent-williams.html
https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/people/mashudu-mphafudi.html
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Brent Williams
Chief Executive Officer 

Sammy Ndolo	
Kenya Managing Partner

Bonita de Silva	
Namibia Managing Partner

Tim Fletcher
Chairperson

CDH wins at the Global Banking 
& Markets Awards 2025...continued

•	 Our Banking, Finance and Projects team 
represented the Doornhoek project company 
and its majority shareholder and project sponsor, 
AMEA Power Limited, in reaching financial 
close of the 120MW (AC) solar photovoltaic 
facility at Doornhoek, near Klerksdorp in 
North West Province. 

•	 The Doornhoek project was appointed as a 
preferred bidder in the sixth bid submission 
phase of the Renewable Energy Independent 
Power Producer Procurement Programme 
(REIPPPP). Standard Bank provided debt 
funding of R1,8 billion to the project, and the 
Industrial Development Corporation provided 
over R150 million of equity funding to the local 
Black women-owned shareholders of the 
Doornhoek project company.

•	 CDH has been involved since the Doornhoek 
project achieved preferred bidder status, advising 
on all aspects of the project, including: 

•	 drafting and advising on all equity finance and 
shareholder arrangements;

•	 advising on REIPPPP and government 
procurement processes;

•	 reviewing and advising on finance 
agreements, including the structuring and 
implementation of the project finance for 
the Doornhoek project;

•	 reviewing and advising on the engineering, 
procurement, and construction, and operations 
and maintenance arrangements; and 

•	 advising on all land and environmental aspects 
of the transaction, including authorisations and 
permits for the Doornhoek project company.

•	 Our market-leading team consisted of Joint 
Projects & Energy Sector Head Tessa Brewis; 
Banking, Finance & Projects Practice Head 
Mashudu Mphafudi; Directors Ludwig Smith, 
John Webber, Alistair Young, Andrew van Niekerk, 
Jerome Brink, Jackwell Feris, and Samantha 
Kelly; Senior Associate Tsele Moloi; Associates 
Michael Bailey, Kelo Seleka, Jamie Oliver, and 
Deepesh Desai; and Candidate Legal Practitioner 
Sophie Muzamhindo.

“These awards recognise our boldness, 
our strategic insight, and our 
commitment to our clients’ growth, 
often in challenging and fast-changing 
environments”, concludes Mashudu.

https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/people/tim-fletcher.html
https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/people/brent-williams.html
https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/people/bonita-de-silva
https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/people/sammy-ndolo.html


OUR TEAM
For more information about our Banking, Finance & Projects practice and services in South Africa, Kenya, and Namibia, please contact:

Mashudu Mphafudi
Practice Head & Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1093
E	 mashudu.mphafudi@cdhlegal.com

Sammy Ndolo
Managing Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114
E	 sammy.ndolo@cdhlegal.com

Johan de Lange
Deputy Practice Head:
Banking, Finance & Projects
Director: Projects & Infrastructure
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6468
E	 johan.delange@cdhlegal.com

Kuda Chimedza
Director: 
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1737
E	 kuda.chimedza@cdhlegal.com 

Dr Adnaan Kariem
Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6102 
E	 adnaan.kariem@cdhlegal.com

Mbali Khumalo 
Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1765
E	 mbali.khumalo@cdhlegal.com

Tsele Moloi
Director: 
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1399
E	 tsele.moloi@cdhlegal.com

Brian Muchiri
Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	  brian.muchiri@cdhlegal.com

Stella Situma
Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	  stella.situma@cdhlegal.com

Andrew van Niekerk
Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6491
E	 andrew.vanniekerk@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken
Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1096
E	 deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Michael Bailey 
Senior Associate: 
Banking, Finance & Projects 
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1378 
E	 michael.bailey@cdhlegal.com

Thato Sentle
Senior Associate:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1844
E	 thato.sentle@cdhlegal.com

Zipho Tile 
Senior Associate: 
Banking, Finance & Projects 
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1464 
E	 zipho.tile@cdhlegal.com

Sidumisile Zikhali 
Senior Associate: 
Banking, Finance & Projects 
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1465 
E	 sidumisile.zikhali@cdhlegal.com

Stephanie Goncalves
Professional Support Lawyer:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1448
E	 stephanie.goncalves@cdhlegal.com

Deepesh Desai
Associate:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6327
E	 deepesh.desai@cdhlegal.com

Damaris Muia
Associate | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	  damaris.muia@cdhlegal.com

Jamie Oliver
Associate:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6328
E	 jamie.oliver@cdhlegal.com

Lutfiyya Ramiah
Associate:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1711
E	 lutfiyya.ramiah@cdhlegal.com

Lloyd Smith 
Associate: 
Banking, Finance & Projects 
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1426 
E	 lloyd.smith@cdhlegal.com

Kaoma Vokwana
Associate:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1687
E	 kaoma.vokwana@cdhlegal.com



OUR TEAM
For more information about our Projects & Energy sector and services in South Africa, Kenya and Namibia, please contact:

Andrew van Niekerk
Head: Projects & Energy
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6491
E	 andrew.vanniekerk@cdhlegal.com

Sammy Ndolo
Managing Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114
E	 sammy.ndolo@cdhlegal.com

Mashudu Mphafudi
Practice Head & Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects 
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1093
E	 mashudu.mphafudi@cdhlegal.com

David Thompson
Deputy Practice Head & Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6335
E	 david.thompson@cdhlegal.com

Jackwell Feris
Sector Head:
Industrials, Manufacturing & Trade
Director: Dispute Resolution
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1825
E	 jackwell.feris@cdhlegal.com

Megan Rodgers
Sector Head: Oil & Gas
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6429
E	 megan.rodgers@cdhlegal.com 
 
Timothy Baker	

Director:
Dispute Resolution
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6308	
E	 timothy.baker@cdhlegal.com

Tessa Brewis
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6324
E	 tessa.brewis@cdhlegal.com

Jerome Brink
Director:
Tax & Exchange Control
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1484
E	 jerome.brink@cdhlegal.com

Johan de Lange
Deputy Practice Head:
Banking, Finance & Projects 
Director: Projects & Energy
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6468
E	 johan.delange@cdhlegal.com

Claudette Dutilleux
Director:
Dispute Resolution
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1073
E	 claudette.dutilleux@cdhlegal.com

Peter Hesseling
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6009
E	 peter.hesseling@cdhlegal.com

Anja Hofmeyr
Director:
Dispute Resolution
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1129
E	 anja.hofmeyr@cdhlegal.com

Burton Meyer
Director:
Dispute Resolution
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1056
E	 burton.meyer@cdhlegal.com

Anita Moolman
Director: 
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1376
E	 anita.moolman@cdhlegal.com

Clarice Wambua
Consultant | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	 clarice.wambua@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken
Director:
Banking, Finance & Projects
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1096
E	 deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Lauriene Maingi
Associate | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	 lauriene.maingi@cdhlegal.com

Alecia Pienaar
Counsel:
Environmental Law
M	+27 (0)82 863 6279 	  
E	 alecia.pienaar@cdhlegal.com



CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR | cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL ONE CONTRIBUTOR

Our BBBEE verification is one of several components of our transformation strategy and we continue to seek 

ways of improving it in a meaningful manner.

PLEASE NOTE
This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. 

Specialist legal advice should always be sought in relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 

will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication. 

JOHANNESBURG
1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa.  

Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.

T	 +27 (0)11 562 1000	 F	 +27 (0)11 562 1111		 E		 jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN
11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T	 +27 (0)21 481 6300	 F	 +27 (0)21 481 6388		E	ctn@cdhlegal.com

NAIROBI
Merchant Square, 3rd floor, Block D, Riverside Drive, Nairobi, Kenya. P.O. Box 22602-00505, Nairobi, Kenya.

T	 +254 731 086 649 | +254 204 409 918 | +254 710 560 114

E	 cdhkenya@cdhlegal.com

NAMIBIA
1st Floor Maerua Office Tower, Cnr Robert Mugabe Avenue and Jan Jonker Street, Windhoek 10005, Namibia

PO Box 97115, Maerua Mall, Windhoek, Namibia, 10020

T +264 833 730 100	 E cdhnamibia@cdhlegal.com

STELLENBOSCH
14 Louw Street, Stellenbosch Central, Stellenbosch, 7600.

T	 +27 (0)21 481 6400	 E	 cdhstellenbosch@cdhlegal.com
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